Breakfast
Served 09:30 - 11:30

Toast - Two slices of chunky white or
brown bread NGCO

Butter and jam V VO £3.50
Beans VE NGC £5.50
Eggs; fried or scrambled V £5.50
Eggs, fried or scrambled and bacon £6.50

Fluffy American Pancakes -
Three freshly made large, thick and fluffy
American-style pancakes

Butter and jam V £6.50
Biscoff Crunchy Crumb V £7.50
Chocolate and banana V £7.50
Oreo served with oreo ice cream V £8.00
Bacon and maple syrup £8.00
Waffles - Freshly made, sweet crunchy waffle

Biscoff Crunchy Crumb £7.50
Chocolate and banana V £7.50
Oreo served with oreo ice cream V £8.00
Bacon and maple syrup £8.00

French Toast
Two slices of chunky bread coated with
our homemade syrup recipe

Biscoff Crunchy Crumb V £7.50
Chocolate and banana V £7.50
Bacon and Maple Syrup £8.00
Breakfast Roll - served until 15:00

One filling £4.00
Additional Fillings (up to three) £0.75
Sausage Potato Scone VE
Hash Brown Vegan Sausage VE
Black Pudding Fried Egg V

GF Sausage NGC Bacon

Scrambled Egg V

old salt

cafe at scallywags

Kids Breakfast
Served 09:30 - 11:30

Pancakes - Bitesize, fluffy American
style pancakes

Butter and jam V £3.50
Banana and chocolate sauce V £4.00
Pick ‘n’ Mix -

Any two items from the list below £3.50
Additional ltems £0.75
Sausage Potato Scone VE
Hash Brown Vegan Sausage VE
Black Pudding Fried Egg V

GF Sausage NGC Bacon

Scrambled Egg V Toast (one slice)

Toast with butter and jam
One Slice £1.50
Two slices £2.00

V Vegetarian « VE Vegan * VO Vegan Option
NGC Non Gluten Containing
NGCO Non-Gluten Containing Option

Drinks

Coffee
Americano
Espresso
Flat White
Cappuccino
Latte
Mocha
Macchiato
Iced Latte

Hot Chocolate

See our board for our selection
Add Marshmallows and Whipped Cream

Extras

Regular
£2.50
£2.50
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.20
£3.00

£0.25

Oat Milk; Flavoured Syrup

Tea

Breakfast, Decaf Breakfast, Fruit,
Chamomile, Green, Earl Grey, Peppermint

Superfood Lattes
Matcha, Chia Tea,
Served hot or iced

Cold Drinks
Coke, Diet Coke
Appletiser

Fentamins: Rose Lemonade, Ginger Beer,
Victorian Lemonade, Mandarin and Orange

Irn Bru
Still, Sparkling Water

Milkshakes

Choose from any of our delicious ice cream
flavours and have it as a milkshake

Kids Drinks
Babychino
Hot Chocolate
Fruit Shoot
Pip Organic
Milk

For 1
£2.50

Large
£2.80

£3.30
£3.30
£3.50
£3.30
£3.50

£3.50
£0.50

For 2
£3.50

£3.50

£2.50
£2.75

£2.75
£2.75
£2.10

£4.50

£1.00
£2.50
£1.35
£1.80
£1.20



Lunch
Served 11:30 - 15:00

*SEE OUR BOARD FOR TODAYS SPECIALS

Soup of the Day VE NGC £5.50
Served with white or brown bread
and butter VO NGCO

Sandwich Selection £8.00
All sandwiches come with a side salad,

crisps, and coleslaw. Choose from white

or brown bread or ciabatta

Upgrade Options: Switch your crisps

to chips or a bowl of soup. £1.50

Toppings and Fillings

Ham and Cheese

Cheese and Pickle V

Tuna Mayo and Cucumber
Coronation Chicken

Brie, Grape and Chilli Jam V

Brie and Bacon

Roasted Veg, Mozzarella and Pesto V
(vegan pesto available)

Waffles and Churros Served All Day
See our desserts menu

Macaroni Cheese £9.50
Served with chips, side salad and garlic bread V

Roasted Veg Pesto Pasta V VO £8.00
Served with crusty bread

Chicken Goujons £9.50
Served with chips, side salad and coleslaw

Chips NGC V £3.50
add cheese £0.75

old salt

cafe at scallywags

Kids Lunch

Served 11:30 - 15:00

Soup of the Day VE NGC £3.50
Served with white or brown bread
and butter VO NGCO

Lunch bucket - 5 items £5.95
1 x Sandwich: Ham; Cheese V;

Tuna Mayo or Jam VE.

1 x Banana or Apple.

2 x Pom Bears VE, Haribo, Frubes Yogurt V,

Party Rings, Choc Buttons or Milky Way

1 x Fruit Shoot: Apple & Blackcurrant; Orange

Chicken Nuggets VO £5.50
Served with chips

Pesto Pasta £4.50
Fish Fingers £5.50

Served with chips

Macaroni Cheese V £5.50
Served with chips

V Vegetarian * VE Vegan * VO Vegan Option
NGC Non Gluten Containing
NGCO Non-Gluten Containing Option

Dessert
Served All Day

Churro £5.50
Add Ice Cream £1.50
Freshly made hot churros dusted with

cinnamon sugar and your choice of sauce

Choose from Salted Caramel, Milk Chocolate,
White Chocolate or Biscoff Sauce

Waffles - Freshly made, sweet crunchy waffle

Biscoff Crunchy Crumb £8.00
Chocolate and banana V £8.00
Oreo served with Oreo ice cream £9.00
Bacon and maple syrup £9.00

See our selection of Cakes on offer today £3.75
Tray Bakes NGCO VO £2.75

Ice Cream - all toppings and
sauces included

1 Scoop £3.00
2 Scoops £3.50
3 Scoops £4.00
Doggy Ice Cream £3.00
Milkshakes VO £4.50

Choose from any of our delicious ice cream
flavours and have as a milkshake

* Ask about our GIFT CARDS
at the till or order online at
SCALLYWAGSPLAY.CO.UK




