### **Breakfast**

Served 09:30 - 11:30

Toast - Two slices of chunky white or

brown bread NGCO

Butter and jam V VO

Beans VE NGC

Eggs; fried or scrambled V

£3.50

£5.50

Eggs, fried or scrambled and bacon £6.50

Fluffy American Pancakes -

Three freshly made large, thick and fluffy

American-style pancakes

Butter and jam V £6.50

Biscoff Crunchy Crumb V £7.50

Chocolate and banana V £7.50

Oreo served with oreo ice cream V £8.00

Bacon and maple syrup £8.00

Waffles - Freshly made, sweet crunchy waffle

Biscoff Crunchy Crumb £7.50 Chocolate and banana V £7.50 Oreo served with oreo ice cream V £8.00 Bacon and maple syrup £8.00

French Toast

Two slices of chunky bread coated with

our homemade syrup recipe

Biscoff Crunchy Crumb V £7.50 Chocolate and banana V £7.50 Bacon and Maple Syrup £8.00

Breakfast Roll - served until 15:00

One filling £4.00
Additional Fillings (up to three) £0.75

Sausage Potato Scone *VE*Hash Brown Vegan Sausage *VE* 

Black Pudding Fried Egg V

GF Sausage NGC Bacon

Scrambled Egg V



# Kids Breakfast

Served 09:30 - 11:30

Pancakes - Bitesize, fluffy American

style pancakes

Butter and jam V £3.50
Banana and chocolate sauce V £4.00

Pick 'n' Mix -

Any two items from the list below £3.50
Additional Items £0.75

Sausage Potato Scone *VE*Hash Brown Vegan Sausage *VE* 

Black Pudding Fried Egg V

GF Sausage NGC Bacon

Scrambled Egg *V* Toast (one slice)

Toast with butter and jam

One Slice £1.50
Two slices £2.00

V Vegetarian • VE Vegan • VO Vegan Option NGC Non Gluten Containing NGCO Non-Gluten Containing Option

### **Drinks**

Dilliks		
Coffee	Regular	Large
Americano	£2.50	£2.80
Espresso	£2.50	
Flat White	£3.00	
Cappuccino	£3.00	£3.30
Latte	£3.00	£3.30
Mocha	£3.20	£3.50
Macchiato	£3.00	£3.30
Iced Latte		£3.50
Hat Observedate		
Hot Chocolate	w colontion	CO FO
See our board for ou		£3.50 £0.50
Add Marshmallows	and Whipped Cream	£0.50
Extras	£0.25	
Oat Milk; Flavoured		
Oat Wilk, I lavoured	Sylup	
Tea	For 1	For 2
	£2.50	£3.50
Breakfast, Decaf Breakfast, Fruit,		
	Earl Grey, Peppermint	
Superfood Lattes		£3.50
Matcha, Chia Tea,		
Served hot or iced		
Cold Drinks		
Coke, Diet Coke		£2.50
Appletiser		£2.75
Fentamins: Rose Le	monade, Ginger Beer,	
Victorian Lemonade	, Mandarin and Orange	£2.75
Irn Bru		£2.75
Still, Sparkling Water	r	£2.10
Milkshakes		
	our delicious ice cream	£4.50
flavours and have it	as a milkshake	

#### Kido Drinko

Itius Dilliks	
Babychino	£1.00
Hot Chocolate	£2.50
Fruit Shoot	£1.35
Pip Organic	£1.80
Milk	£1 20

# Lunch

Served 11:30 - 15:00

### SEE OUR BOARD FOR TODAYS SPECIALS

Soup of the Day VE NGC

£5.50

Served with white or brown bread and butter VO NGCO

£8.00

**Sandwich Selection** All sandwiches come with a side salad.

crisps, and coleslaw. Choose from white

or brown bread or ciabatta

**Upgrade Options:** Switch your crisps

to chips or a bowl of soup.

£1.50

#### **Toppings and Fillings**

Ham and Cheese

Cheese and Pickle V

Tuna Mayo and Cucumber

Coronation Chicken

Brie, Grape and Chilli Jam V

Brie and Bacon

Roasted Veg, Mozzarella and Pesto V

(vegan pesto available)

Waffles and Churros Served All Day See our desserts menu

Macaroni Cheese

**Chicken Goujons** 

£9.50

Served with chips, side salad and garlic bread V

Roasted Veg Pesto Pasta V VO

£8.00

Served with crusty bread

£9.50

Served with chips, side salad and coleslaw

Chips NGC V

£3.50

£0.75 add cheese



**Kids Lunch** 

Served 11:30 - 15:00

Soup of the Day VE NGC

Served with white or brown bread

and butter VO NGCO

**Lunch bucket - 5 items** 

1 x Sandwich: Ham; Cheese V;

Tuna Mayo or Jam VE.

1 x Banana or Apple.

2 x Pom Bears VE, Haribo, Frubes Yogurt V,

Party Rings, Choc Buttons or Milky Way

1 x Fruit Shoot: Apple & Blackcurrant; Orange

Chicken Nuggets VO £5.50

Served with chips

£4.50 **Pesto Pasta** 

**Fish Fingers** £5.50

Served with chips

Macaroni Cheese V

Served with chips

V Vegetarian • VE Vegan • VO Vegan Option **NGC Non Gluten Containing NGCO Non-Gluten Containing Option** 

## Dessert

£3.50

£5.95

£5.50

**Served All Day** 

Churro £5.50 Add Ice Cream £1.50

Freshly made hot churros dusted with cinnamon sugar and your choice of sauce Choose from Salted Caramel, Milk Chocolate, White Chocolate or Biscoff Sauce

Waffles - Freshly made, sweet crunchy waffle

**Biscoff Crunchy Crumb** £8.00 Chocolate and banana V £8.00 £9.00 Oreo served with Oreo ice cream £9.00 Bacon and maple syrup

See our selection of Cakes on offer today £3.75 Tray Bakes NGCO VO £2.75

Ice Cream - all toppings and sauces included

1 Scoop £3.00 2 Scoops £3.50

3 Scoops £4.00

**Doggy Ice Cream** £3.00

Milkshakes VO £4.50

Choose from any of our delicious ice cream flavours and have as a milkshake



